
0b142 Liebenau <> Hümme ( <> Hofgeismar)

Reisedienst Bonte

Verkehrsbeschränkungen

Anmerkungen

Montag - Freitag
S S S

BrunnenplatzLiebenau-Ersen, 

GutshofLiebenau-Grimelsheim, 

Liebenau-Grimelsheim

Hof Wilhelm

Liebenau-Haueda

BahnhofLiebenau, 

Schule

Ostheimer Straße

DGHLiebenau-Ostheim, 

Wiesenweg

Liebenau-Lamerden

PfarrhausTrendelburg-Eberschütz, 

Schulbushaltestelle

DGH

Hof Lange

LehmkauteTrendelburg-Sielen, 

Mitte

Bahnübergang

RotenbergHofgeismar-Hümme, 

Bahnunterführung

Schule

Bahnhof

Am Anger

MitteHofgeismar-Schöneberg, 

Brüder-Grimm-Straße

Ev. KrankenhausHofgeismar, 

Ev. Altenhilfe

Bahnhof (Brücke)

Bahnhof

Bahnhofstraße

Fürstenweg

ZOB

Behördenzentrum

7.02

7.03

7.07

7.08

7.11

7.14

7.16

7.18

7.19

7.20

7.22

7.23

7.24

7.25

7.29

7.31

7.34)

7.37

7.38

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

7.46

7.52

7.54

7.54

7.55

7.57

8.00

8.02

8.03

8.07

8.08

8.11

8.14
-

8.15

8.16

8.17

8.19

8.21

8.22

8.23

8.27

8.29

8.32

8.35

8.36

8.38

8.40

8.41

8.43

8.45

8.46

8.47

8.32

8.34

8.34

8.35

8.37

8.40

8.42

Verkehrsbeschränkungen

Anmerkungen

Montag - Freitag
S S S S S S

140

SchuleHofgeismar-Hümme, 

Bahnhof

Bahnunterführung

Rotenberg

BahnübergangTrendelburg-Sielen, 

Mitte

Lehmkaute

Hof LangeTrendelburg-Eberschütz, 

DGH

Schulbushaltestelle

Pfarrhaus

Liebenau-Lamerden

WiesenwegLiebenau-Ostheim, 

DGH

Ostheimer StraßeLiebenau, 

Schule

Bahnhof

Liebenau-Haueda

Hof WilhelmLiebenau-Grimelsheim, 

Liebenau-Grimelsheim

Gutshof

BrunnenplatzLiebenau-Ersen, 

Herlinghäuser Str

11.21

11.22

11.24

11.25

11.27

11.28

11.29

11.30

11.31

11.31

11.32

11.35

11.38

11.39

11.43

11.44 11.50

11.52

11.55

11.57

11.58

11.58

12.00

12.21

12.22

12.24

12.25

12.27

12.28

12.29

12.30

12.31

12.31

12.32

12.35

12.38

12.39

12.43

12.44 12.45

12.47

12.50

12.52

12.53

12.53

12.55

13.20

13.22

13.25

13.27

13.28

13.28
-

13.30

14.35

14.37

14.40

14.42

14.43

14.43

14.45

S an Schultagen 140 Bus fährt als Linie 140


