## **Reisedienst Bonte**

	Mon	tag -	Freitag	
Verkehrsbeschränkungen	S	S	S	
Anmerkungen	_			
Liebenau-Ersen, Brunnenplatz		7.52	8.32	
Liebenau-Grimelsheim, Gutshof		7.54	8.34	
Liebenau-Grimelsheim		7.54	8.34	
Hof Wilhelm		7.55	8.35	
Liebenau-Haueda		7.57	8.37	
Liebenau, Bahnhof		8.00	8.40	
Schule	7.02	8.02	8.42	
Ostheimer Straße	7.03	8.03		
Liebenau-Ostheim, DGH	7.07	8.07		
Wiesenweg	7.08	8.08		
Liebenau-Lamerden	7.11	8.11		
Trendelburg-Eberschütz, Pfarrhaus	7.14	8.14		
Schulbushaltestelle	7.16	-		
DGH	7.18	8.15		
Hof Lange	7.19	8.16		
Trendelburg-Sielen, Lehmkaute	7.20	8.17		
Mitte	7.22	8.19		
Bahnübergang	7.23	8.21		
Hofgeismar-Hümme, Rotenberg	7.24	8.22		
Bahnunterführung	7.25	8.23		
Schule	7.29	8.27		
Bahnhof	7.31	8.29		
Am Anger	▶7.34	8.32		
Hofgeismar-Schöneberg, Mitte	7.37	8.35		
Brüder-Grimm-Straße	7.38	8.36		
Hofgeismar, Ev. Krankenhaus	-	8.38		
Ev. Altenhilfe	-	8.40		
Bahnhof (Brücke)	-	8.41		
Bahnhof	-	8.43		
Bahnhofstraße	-	8.45		
Fürstenweg	-	8.46		
ZOB	-	8.47		
Behördenzentrum	7.46			

Vaukahuahasahuäukumaan
Verkehrsbeschränkungen
Anmerkungen
Hofgeismar-Hümme, Schule
Bahnhof
Bahnunterführung
Rotenberg
Trendelburg-Sielen, Bahnübergang
Mitte
Lehmkaute
Trendelburg-Eberschütz, Hof Lange
DGH
Schulbushaltestelle
Pfarrhaus
Liebenau-Lamerden
Liebenau-Ostheim, Wiesenweg
DGH
Liebenau, Ostheimer Straße
Schule
Bahnhof
Liebenau-Haueda
Liebenau-Grimelsheim, Hof Wilhelm
Liebenau-Grimelsheim
Gutshof
Liebenau-Ersen, Brunnenplatz
Herlinghäuser Str

Mor						
S	S	S	S	S	S	
11.21		12.21		140		
11.22		12.22				
11.24		12.24				
11.25		12.25				
11.27		12.27				
11.28		12.28				
11.29		12.29				
11.30		12.30				
11.31		12.31				
11.31		12.31				
11.32		12.32				
11.35		12.35				
11.38		12.38				
11.39		12.39				
11.43		12.43				
11.44	11.50	12.44	12.45	13.20	14.35	
	11.52			13.22	14.37	
	11.55		12.50	13.25	14.40	
	11.57			13.27		
	11.58		12.53			
	11.58		12.53	13.28	14.43	
	12.00		12.55	-	14.45	
				13.30		
an Schultagen						

140 Bus fährt als Linie 140